by Elios or its authorized manufacturers, legitimately bearing the “Elios” brand. 

Limited Product Warranty —Twelve years of repair, replacement, or refund 

Remedy.  

Subject to the terms and conditions of this Limited Warranty, Elios warrants to the customer 

that, for a period of one hundred forty-four (144) calendar months following the warranty 

start date (hereinafter referred to as the “Limited Product Warranty Period”), the modules, 

when installed, used, and serviced under normal operating conditions and in accordance with 

the Elios module installation manual and product technical specifications, will be free from